

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.10

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).1314/2009

DEPUTY CONSERVATOR OF FOREST SABARKANTHA DISTRICT
SOUTH DIVISION AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VINODBHAI MULJIBHAI PATEL

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-04-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pritesh Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Ms. Vishakha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Sharma, AOR
Mr. Abhaid Parikh, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list next week.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Jagdish Chander)
Branch Officer